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Laverne, OK

Laverne High School Invitational

4/16/22-4/15/22

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay

Hooker High School A     10:14.27HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Laverne High School A     10:37.38LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2
Boise City High Scho A     10:57.93BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO3
Turpin High School A     11:18.85TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL4
Buffalo High School A     12:05.61BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL5

Event # 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay

Hooker High School A      8:37.30HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Boise City High Scho A      8:39.32BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2
Guymon High School A      8:51.65GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL3
Laverne High School A      9:09.43LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL4
Sharon-Mutual High S A      9:09.45SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S5
Goodwell High School A      9:13.74GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 9 BOYS 3200m Run

Ramos, Israel     10:42.33HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 373
Rosas, Livan     10:59.27BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2 298
Jimenez, Ulisses     11:12.22HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 363
Gribble, Elijah     11:27.39HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 357
Hagemeier, Joshua     11:32.54WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL5 448
Stevens, Kaysen     11:45.22HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 376

Event # 10 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

Woodward High School A      1:54.00WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL1
Hooker High School A      1:54.71HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2
Turpin High School A      1:55.94TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3
Laverne High School A      1:56.30LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL4
Boise City High Scho A      1:57.76BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5
Texhoma High School A      1:59.18TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 11 BOYS 4x200m Relay

Hooker High School A      1:32.60HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Laverne High School A      1:36.15LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2
Turpin High School A      1:36.16TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3
Texhoma High School A      1:36.45TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL4
Goodwell High School A      1:43.90GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5
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Event # 12 GIRLS 3200m Run

Baggs, Kamryn     12:25.21LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 207
Stalder, Hollie     12:41.41HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 203
Neville, Izabella     12:42.89HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 200
Brown, Sara     12:55.09BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4 132
Ortiz, Alondra     13:45.41HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL5 201
Strain, Maecee     14:33.62GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6 164

Event # 15 GIRLS 4x100m Relay

Hooker High School A        52.91HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Turpin High School A        53.19TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2
Texhoma High School A        54.84TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3
Goodwell High School A        54.93GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4
Guymon High School A        55.31GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5
Boise City High Scho A        56.05BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO6

Event # 16 BOYS 4x100m Relay

Hooker High School A        44.46HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Laverne High School A        44.58LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2
Turpin High School A        46.71TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3
Texhoma High School A        47.18TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL4
Goodwell High School A        47.35GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5

Event # 17 GIRLS 800m Run

Baggs, Kamryn      2:31.78LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 207
Neville, Izabella      2:33.30HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 200
Orbara, Alicia      2:38.59BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL3 129
Weber, Isabela      2:39.12WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 259
Brown, Sara      2:39.82BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5 132
Ugarte, Allison      2:43.71HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 205

Event # 18 BOYS 800m Run

Ramos, Israel      2:07.95HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 373
Oakes, Harrison      2:08.08GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL2 341
Garton, Dash      2:10.10FT. SUPPLY HIGH SCHO3 313
Delatorre, Marcos      2:10.80LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL4 383
Aduddell, Brayden      2:11.02BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5 460
Alba, Angel      2:11.54LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6 379
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Event # 19 GIRLS 100m Hurdles

Gutierrez, Aaliyah        16.61GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 174
Whitfield, Jenna        17.21BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2 142
Berry, Jaque        17.34TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3 222
Davis, Jessica        17.89WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 253
Heckart, Emma        18.76WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL5 256
Kelley, Larisa        18.96GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 178

Event # 20 BOYS 110m Hurdles

Cartwright, Crosby        17.23TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 410
Enriquez, Victor        17.32LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 384
Taylor, Mason        18.07GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL3 332
Ireland, Ryder        18.10TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL4 427
Levens, Nash        18.38TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL5 432
Epp, John        22.34TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL6 425

Event # 21 GIRLS 100m Dash

Swayze, Mady        13.28HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 204
Cano, Nayeli        13.53HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 186
Schlessman, Malloree        13.54BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL3 130
Avila, Maylinn        13.91GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4 157
Fenton, Sheadyn        13.95GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 172
Hannah, Gwynlyn        13.96TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL6 241

Event # 22 BOYS 100m Dash

Teal, Felix        11.12LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 397
Mussman, Thomas        11.15GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL2 340
Hidalgo, Conner        11.25HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 360
Gomez, Julio        11.65WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 447
Alexander, Collier        11.77WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL5 443
Massee, Mason        11.89LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6 391

Event # 23 GIRLS 400m Dash

Swayze, Mady      1:04.30HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 204
Bentley, Selah      1:06.10LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 210
Fischer, Savannah      1:06.68HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 190
Weber, Isabela      1:08.38WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 259
Aragonez, Naomi      1:08.50GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 167
Orbara, Alicia      1:08.92BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL6 129
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Event # 24 BOYS 400m Dash

Carter, Levi        52.12HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 349
Arthaud, Caleb        54.35BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2 291
Martens, Kleat        54.59HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 364
Gomez, Julio        56.76WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 447
Alvarado, Brian        56.90HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL5 345
Davis, John        57.77HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 352

Event # 25 GIRLS 300m Hurdles

Berry, Jaque        49.52TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 222
Weber, Megan        49.91TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2 250
Gutierrez, Aaliyah        50.17GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL3 174
Whitfield, Jenna        53.26BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4 142
Cash, Whitley        54.53LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL5 212
Kelley, Larisa        55.55GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 178

Event # 26 BOYS 300m Hurdles

Cartwright, Crosby        45.25TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 410
Enriquez, Victor        45.26LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 384
Taylor, Mason        46.30GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL3 332
Walker, Dakota        46.48SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S4 404
Lovell, Carson        46.55LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL5 389
Arnold, Jackson        47.03HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 346

Event # 27 GIRLS 200m Dash

Schlessman, Malloree        28.01BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL1 130
Metcalf, Devry        29.22HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 199
Ortega, Paola        29.27LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 215
Moore, Riley        29.38WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 257
Beck, Breya        29.58WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL5 251
Orbara, Alicia        29.85BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL6 129

Event # 28 BOYS 200m Dash

Mussman, Thomas        22.91GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 340
Pritchard, Seth        22.94HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 371
Shipley, David        23.61LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 396
Gomez, Julio        23.83WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 447
Perez, Angel        23.99GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 343
Quinones, Christian        24.13TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL6 434
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Event # 29 GIRLS 1600m Run

Baggs, Kamryn      5:39.61LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 207
Stalder, Hollie      5:55.66HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 203
Ortiz, Alondra      6:15.73HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 201
Ugarte, Allison      6:16.33HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 205
Soto, Mariana      6:17.35BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5 140
Martens, Frankie      6:28.08HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 195

Event # 30 BOYS 1600m Run

Hernandez, Nathan      4:52.76GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 338
Ramos, Israel      4:53.66HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 373
Rosas, Livan      5:00.17BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO3 298
Gribble, Elijah      5:03.37HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 357
Garton, Dash      5:08.34FT. SUPPLY HIGH SCHO5 313
Stocking, Grady      5:08.84SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S6 402

Event # 31 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

Hooker High School A      4:21.22HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Boise City High Scho A      4:28.78BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2
Turpin High School A      4:31.35TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3
Guymon High School A      4:33.53GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL4
Laverne High School A      4:37.25LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL5

Event # 32 BOYS 4x400m Relay

Hooker High School A      3:38.14HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Texhoma High School A      3:42.31TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2
Turpin High School A      3:42.79TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3
Goodwell High School A      3:43.49GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4
Boise City High Scho A      3:44.98BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5
Laverne High School A      3:48.60LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 33 GIRLS Shot Put

Gonzalez, Veya    34'07.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 173
Behrendt, Brianna    34'01.00"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2 235
Tillery, Kadence    33'03.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 219
Lankford, Gracie    31'08.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4 162
Garrison, Saydi    31'02.50"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5 158
Mull, Kambree    30'02.25"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6 163
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Event # 34 BOYS Shot Put

Halliburton, Coy    45'01.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL1 323
Lovell, Gabe    41'10.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 390
Hammock, Ryan    40'04.50"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3 426
Hidalgo, Zach    39'10.75"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 361
Hernandez, Joe    38'06.50"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5 416
Samarco, Dakota    38'02.50"WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL6 453

Event # 35 GIRLS Discus Throw

Behrendt, Brianna   130'03.00"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL1 235
Collins, Aspin   118'04.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2 223
Audrain, Cody   114'00.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3 221
Lankford, Gracie   105'10.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4 162
Gonzalez, Veya   105'03.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 173
Carrasco, Brittney    89'06.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 169

Event # 36 BOYS Discus Throw

Roper, Colton   117'00.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 421
Parker, Peyton   112'10.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 368
Breeden, Alex   110'09.10"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3 408
Schreiner, Ben   110'02.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4 328
Lovell, Gabe   106'11.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL5 390
Mendoza, Adrian   102'04.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 366

Event # 37 GIRLS High Jump

Scott, Blakley     4'10.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 230
Weber, Allison     4'10.00"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2 249
Drew, Haley     4'10.00"WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL3 254
Whitfield, Taryn     4'06.00"BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4 143
Beck, Breya     4'06.00"WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL5 251
Ruch, Taylor     4'04.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6 217

Event # 38 BOYS High Jump

Cheap, Sam     6'04.00"WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL1 446
Hidalgo, Zach     6'02.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 361
Talamantes, Javier     5'08.00"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3 437
Montgomery, Ducky     5'08.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL4 419
Elliott, Carson     5'06.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5 411
Schreiner, Ben     5'04.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6 328
Walker, Dakota     5'04.00"SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S6 404
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Event # 39 GIRLS Pole Vault

Ruiz, Yeraldy     7'06.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 182
Creed, Rache     7'00.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 213

Event # 40 BOYS Pole Vault

Merwin, Makobe    13'06.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 339
Coble, Randall    12'00.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL2 336
Rice, Kyan    11'00.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL3 344
Hill, Hudsen    10'06.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 362
Guthrie, Jarius     9'06.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5 414
Alvarado, Brian     9'06.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 345

Event # 41 GIRLS Long Jump

Schlessman, Malloree    16'01.50"BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL1 130
Edwards, Averi    15'10.25"WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL2 255
Beck, Breya    14'02.00"WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL3 251
Heckart, Emma    13'08.50"WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL4 256
Aragonez, Naomi    13'08.25"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 167
Thex, Kaitlyn    13'05.25"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6 218
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Event # 42 BOYS Long Jump

Laird, Taelen    20'09.50"WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL1 450
Miller, Jacob    19'11.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 367
Arnold, Jackson    19'05.50"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 346
Araya, Nahom    19'02.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL4 335
Montgomery, Ducky    19'00.50"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5 419
Hidalgo, Conner    18'08.25"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 360

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

 MALE TEAM SCORES

HOOKHOOKER HIGH SCHOOL 198.0001
LAVELAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL 92.0002
TEXATEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL 80.0003
GUYMGUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 78.0004
TURPTURPIN HIGH SCHOOL 56.0005
GOWLGOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 44.5006
BOISBOISE CITY HIGH SCHO 44.0007

WOODWOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL 37.0008
SHARSHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S 9.5009
FTSUFT. SUPPLY HIGH SCHO 8.00010

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

 FEMALE TEAM SCORES

HOOKHOOKER HIGH SCHOOL 162.0001
LAVELAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL 90.0002
TURPTURPIN HIGH SCHOOL 83.0003
GUYMGUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 59.0004
BOISBOISE CITY HIGH SCHO 58.0005

WOODWOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL 56.0006
TEXATEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL 54.0007
BEAVBEAVER HIGH SCHOOL 34.0008
GOWLGOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 24.0009
WAYOWAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL 10.00010
BUFFBUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL 4.00011
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